2022/2023 Tuition Rates:

THE

VILLAGE
SCHOOL

OF NAPLES

2022-2023 FEE SCHEDULE

ECE: PreK3 (1/2 Day) $ 9,605

ECE: PreK3 & PreK4 $ 13,720

LS: Grades K- 5 $ 14,845

MS: Grades 6 -8 $ 15,685

US: Grades 9-12 $ 18,655
2022/2023 Enrollment Fee (New & Returning):
Enrollment Fee $ 500.00
PAYMENT PLAN A (Tuition & Fees Payable In Full By)
Grade Leve l PreK3 & PreK4 GradesK -5 Grades6-8 Grades 9 - 12
Tuition with 3% Discount- April 1, 2022 $ 13,309( $ 14,400( $ 15215 $ 18,095
Tuition with 2% Discount- May 1, 2022 $ 13,445( $ 14,548 $ 153711 $ 18,282
Tuition with 1% Discount - June 1,2022 | $ 13,583( $ 14,697 $ 15,528 $ 18,468
PAYMENT PLAN B (Tuition & Fees Payable in Two (2) Equal Payments: June 1, 2022, and December 1, 2022)
Grade Level PreK3 & PreK4 GradesK - 5 Grades 6 - 8 Grades 9 - 12
Payment Amount $ 6,860( $ 7,422.50| $ 7,842.50( $ 9,327.50

PAYMENT PLAN C (Tuition & Fees Payable in Ten (10) Equal Payments: Beginning June 1, 2022; Exceptions: February, May)

Grade Level PreK3 & PreK4 GradesK - 5 Grades 6 - 8 Grades 9 -12
Payment Amount $ 1,372 $ 1,484.50| $ 1,568.50( $ 1,865.50
*Tuition Insurance 1.8% of Tuition (One Time Fee Due August 1,2022)

Grade Level PreK3 & PreK4 GradesK - 5 Grades 6 - 8 Grades 9 -12
Insurance Rate 3% Discount Tuition $ 239.56| $ 259.20( $ 273.87( $ 325.71
Insurance Rate 2% Discount Tuition $ 242.01| $ 261.86( $ 276.68( $ 329.08
Insurance Rate 1% Discount Tuition $ 24449 $ 264.55( $ 279.50( $ 332.42
Insurance Rates Without Discount $ 246.96| $ 267211 % 282.331 $ 335.79

*This is a Required Fee for Payment Plans B and C




